nach Ranglistenpunkten

GESAMT
1 StLFC Graz
2 FU Mdadling
3 AFC Salzburg
4FTS Dornbirn
5Klagenfurter AC
6 OOLFK Linz
7Wiener SC
8 FU Linz

9446
9324
7107
5823
4195
3606
3605
3520

nach Ranglistenpunkten

ALL.KLASSE
1FU Modling
2 StLFC Graz
3ASC Wien
4 AFC Salzburg
5FU Linz
6 SU Wien 9
7Wiener SC
8 OOLFK Linz

19.09.2018

2743
1845
1513
1495
1392
1286

979

842
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FLORETT
1 StLFC Graz
2 AFC Salzburg
3 FU Madling
4FC Wels
5FU Krems
6 FK Vocklabruck
7SU Wien9
8 FG Stockerau

NACHWUCHS
1StLFC Graz
2 FU Modling
3 AFC Salzburg
4FTS Dornbirn
5Klagenfurter AC
6 Grazer FU
7 O6LFK Linz
8 Wiener SC

6420
5297
5174
1708
1599
1371
1123
1104

7601
6581
5612
5560
3565
2999
2764
2626

DEGEN
1FTS Dornbirn
2 Klagenfurter AC
3006LFK Linz
4FU Linz
5Grazer FU
6 UWK Graz
7 StLFC Graz
8 FTS Feldkirch

DAMEN

1 StLFC Graz

2 AFC Salzburg
3FTS Dornbirn
4 ASC Wien
5FU Madling

6 Grazer FU
7Wiener SC

8 OOLFK Linz
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5691
4195
3606
3520
3516
1665
1014

948

4872
3459
2870
2122
2004
1910
1752
1464

SABEL
1FU Mdodling
2Wiener SC
3 StLFC Graz
4 ASC Wien
5Eng. FCSalzburg
6 FK Villach
7 AFC Salzburg
8SU Wien 9

HERREN

1 FU Méodling

2 StLFC Graz

3 AFC Salzburg
4FTS Dornbirn
5Klagenfurter AC
6 FU Linz

7 O6LFK Linz

8 Wiener SC

4134
3605
2012
1348
1071
984
879
615

7320
4574
3648
2953
2786
2217
2142
1853

24



nach Ranglistenfechterlnnen
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insgesamt

91
87
68
63
63
61
53
52

33
30
20
19
17
16
16

allg.Klasse Nachwuchs gemeldete Mitglieder
1ASC Wien 21 1StLFC Graz 36 1 FU Modling
2StLFC Graz 15 2 FU Madling 32 2 StLFC Graz
3WAT Wieden 13 3 Grazer FU 25 3ASC Wien
4SU Wien 9 11 4FTS Dornbirn 22 4 AFC Salzburg
5AFC Salzburg 10 5006LFK Linz 20 5Klagenfurter AC
5FU Linz 10 6 AFC Salzburg 18 6 FU Linz
7 FU Mddling 9 7Wiener SC 17 7FTS Feldkirch
7Wiener SC 7UWK Graz 17 8 UWK Graz
nach Ranglistenfechterlnnen
Gesamt Damen Herren
1StLFC Graz 51 1StLFC Graz 21 1 FU Modling
2 FU Mdodling 41 2ASC Wien 13 2StLFC Graz
3ASC Wien 32 2 FTS Dornbirn 13 3 AFC Salzburg
4 AFC Salzburg 28 4 Grazer FU 12 4 ASC Wien
4 Grazer FU 28 5Wiener SC 10 5FU Linz
6 Wiener SC 26 5006LFK Linz 10 6 Grazer FU
7 O6LFK Linz 25 5Klagenfurter AC 10 6 Wiener SC
8 FTS Dornbirn 24 7 FU Madling 8 8 O6LFK Linz
8FU Linz 24 7 AFC Salzburg 8
19.09.2018 OFV Bericht 2017/18 (M.Mareich)
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OM 2018

Medaillenwertung

Club

FU Madling
FTS Dornbirn
StLFC Graz
AFC Salzburg
WSC

OOLFK Linz
ASC Wien

FU Linz

FC Wels
Grazer FU
Klagenfurter AC
SU Wien 9

En Garde Salzburg

FU Krems
OFV

FC Treibach
FG Stockerau
T.Innsbruck
FC Villach

FK Vécklabruck
Dynamo Wien
FC Vindobona
SZT Klagenfurt
UFC Wien

FU Eisenstadt
ATUS Weiz

FC Hohenems
FTS Feldkirch
HSV St.Johann

Gold = 3 Pkt

Silber = 2 Pkt
Bronze = 1 Pkt

19.09.2018
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Gesamt all.gKl. Junioren
48 73 12 12 18 12 12
S B G S B G S
8 11 4 1 4 2 2
5 3 2 2
9 16 1 5 4
5 7 3 1 4
2 6 1 1 1 2
3 4 2 1 1 1
1 2 2 1 1
1 3 2 1 1
2 1
3 3 1 1 1
2 4 1 1
2 2
1
2
1
2 2
1 1
1 1
2
1
1 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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